Project Summary: Scott Hill Road Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 01/09/18-02/12/18

Project improved 1,994 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockages from flowline. Cleaned out 300 L.F. of channel and 1,694 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-562 / Scott Hill Road Channel #1

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

RB / Remove blockage from flowline

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

2018-562 / Scott Hill Road Channel #1 Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
80.0
80.0
65.0
60.0
286.0
286.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$1,739.80  $393.35 $105.81 $0.00 $1,046.85  $3,285.81
$1,779.25  $706.50 $287.78 $0.00 $1,081.50  $3,855.03
$1,42990  $402.68 $105.91 $0.00 $914.55 $2,853.04
$1,336.60 $272.41 $47.60 $0.00 $858.60 $2,515.21
$6,307.34  $1,774.94  $547.10 $0.00 $3,901.50  $12,530.88
$6,307.34 $1,774.94 $547.10  $0.00 $3,901.50 $12,530.88

(No Pictures Available)
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