

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Scott Hill Road Channel #1

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 01/09/18-02/12/18

## Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,994 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockages from flowline. Cleaned out 300 L.F. of channel and 1,694 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-562 / Scott Hill Road Channel #1	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	80.0	\$1,739.80	\$393.35	\$105.81	\$0.00	\$1,046.85	\$3,285.81
HAUL / Hauling	80.0	\$1,779.25	\$706.50	\$287.78	\$0.00	\$1,081.50	\$3,855.03
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	65.0	\$1,429.90	\$402.68	\$105.91	\$0.00	\$914.55	\$2,853.04
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	60.0	\$1,336.60	\$272.41	\$47.60	\$0.00	\$858.60	\$2,515.21
2018-562 / Scott Hill Road Channel #1 Sub Total	286.0	\$6,307.34	\$1,774.94	\$547.10	\$0.00	\$3,901.50	\$12,530.88
Grand Total	286.0	\$6,307.34	\$1,774.94	\$547.10	\$0.00	\$3,901.50	\$12,530.88

(No Pictures Available)

